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Recycled Cool T

New Colour - Jan 22

—

Based on our best selling JCO01; our Recycled Cool T is understated yet high
performing, allowing you to focus fully and unlock your potential while doing your

bit for the enviroment. By recycling post consumer bottles, your run, class or
sport kit will help clean up the world.

Colours:
Arctic White
Charcoal
Electric Green
Fire Red
French Navy
Jet Black
Purple

Royal Blue
Sapphire Blue
Sun Yellow

Sizes to fit

CMYK References
White

54 /27/36/82
N/A
2/100/85/6
100/73/28/86
73/67/61/67
80/98/5/27
97/95/0/0
85/21/0/0
0/9/100/0

S 37"-39"
M 39"-41"
L 41" - 43"
XL 43"-45"
XXL 45"- 48"
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Sizes
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL



3XL 48"- 50"

Fabric Name: Neoteric Recycled

Fabric Content 100% Recycled Polyester

Fabric Weight: 140gsm

Garment Weight (Ave): S 0.13kg
M 0.14kg
L 0.15kg
XL 0.16kg
XXL 0.18kg
3XL 0.20kg

Carton Weight (Ave): S 7.40kg
M 8.0kg
L 8.60kg
XL 9.20kg
XXL 10.2kg
3XL 10.80kg

Carton Qty: 50

Pack Qty: 5

Key Features: Relaxed sports fit

Set in sleeve design

AWDis’ own Neoteric™ Recycled fabric with inherent
wickability and quick drying properties

Self-fabric taped back neck

Twin needle stitching detail

Self-fabric crew neck

Made out of 9 (550ml) plastic bottles
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2 WAY STRETCH QUICK DRY WICKING 30+ UPF LIGHTWEIGHT

Icons:

Sede)? ORKOTEND g O BSC e

®  STANDARD 100 33

{VEGAN

Factory is Sedex registered and SMETA audited. Business Social Compliance Initiative

Wash Care Instructions K E [% @

Commodity Code: Import Export
6109902000 61099020



Country of Origin: Bangladesh
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